First Floor  Office 1,351 126
Second Floor Office 936 87
Total 3,418 318

TENURE
Freehold with Vacant Possession.  
The property is also available to let on flexible lease terms.

RENT 
£59.50 per sq ft per annum exclusive.

PRICE
Offers in excess of £5,250,000 (Five Million Two Hundred and Fifty 
Thousand Pounds).

BUSINESS RATES
Rates Payable 2024/2025 £85,728.

EPC
43 B.

VAT
VAT is applicable.

LEGAL COSTS
Each party to bear their own legal costs incurred in this transaction.

ANTI MONEY LAUNDERING (AML) 
Any offers accepted will be subject to completing AML checks.